Solana Design Review Board (DRB) Meeting Schedule:
First Half 2024
Time

Date Day (EST) Date Day Time (EST)
12/13/2023|Wednesday | 9:30 4/24/2024 |Wednesday 9:30
12/27/2023|Wednesday | 9:30 5/1/2024|Wednesday 9:30

1/10/2024|Wednesday | 9:30 5/15/2024 |Wednesday 9:30

1/31/2024|Wednesday | 9:30 5/29/2024 |Wednesday 9:30

2/14/2024|Wednesday | 9:30 6/12/2024|Wednesday 9:30

2/28/2024|Wednesday | 9:30 6/26/2024|Wednesday 9:30

3/13/2024|{Wednesday | 9:30 7/10/2024 {Wednesday 9:30

3/27/2024{Wednesday | 9:30 7/31/2024|Wednesday 9:30

4/10/2024|Wednesday | 9:30 8/14/2024 |Wednesday 9:30

Note: DRB meetings/times are subject to change based upon DRB member availability

HOA ARC Schedule HOA Grounds
Committee Schedule
ARC HOA
ARC Meeting | Docs Due To Meeting | Docs Due To Meeting Docs Due

Date ARC By Date ARC By Date To HOA By
1/23/2024| 1/16/2024 5/14/2024| 5/7/2024 2/8/2024| 2/1/2024
2/13/2024 2/6/2024 5/28/2024| 5/21/2024 3/14/2024| 3/7/2024
2/27/2024|  2/20/2024 6/11/2024| 6/4/2024 4/11/2024| 4/4/2024
3/12/2024 3/5/2024 6/25/2024| 6/18/2024 5/9/2024| 5/2/2024
3/26/2024| 3/19/2024 7/9/2024| 7/2/2024 6/13/2024| 6/6/2013
4/9/2024 4/2/2024 7/23/2024| 7/16/2024 7/11/2024| 7/3/2024
4/23/2024| 4/16/2024 8/13/2024  8/6/2024 8/8/2024| 8/1/2024




